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May Intensive One - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 
Monday May 15 - Friday May, 19, 2017 

Pre-session:  Friday April 21, 2017 from 5:30-7:30 pm 

FI 787 1GU    GR 645 1IN        MG 652 1IN            TX 602 HIN (hybrid) 

May Intensive Two – 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 
Monday, May 22 –   Friday, May, 26, 2017 

Pre-session:  Friday April 28, 2017 from 5:30-7:30 pm 

FI 627 1IN    FP 620 HIN (hybrid)  MG 632 1IN   MG 657 1IN 

June Intensive One-1Week;  9 am – 5 pm 
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 – Saturday, June 3, 2017 
Pre-session: Friday May 5, 2017 , 5:30-7:30 pm 

MG 647 1IN    

June Intensive Two-1Week;  8:30 am – 5 pm 
Monday, June 12- Friday, June 16, 2017 

Pre-session: Sunday, June 11, 3:30-5:30pm 

ETH 750 1IN 

6 Week Summer Term (6 pm - 9:30 pm) 
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 – Thursday, July 6, 2017 (no class or make-up for July 4, 2017) 

Class meets Tuesday and Thursday evenings  

GR 525 HB1 

10 Week Summer Term  (6 pm – 9:30 pm) 
Tuesday, May 30, 2017 – Tuesday, August 8, 2017 

Summer 2017:  Holidays and Make-up Classes 
Memorial Day:  Monday, May 29 (No classes); Make-up:  Friday, June 2, 2017 

Independence Day:  University closed Monday and Tuesday, July 3 & 4 (No classes, No make-up) 

 

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

6:00PM - 9:30 PM AC 611 HB1 CS 605 HB1 AC 793 100 AC 744 100  

 GR 521 HB1 GR 526 HB1 CS 605 HB2 GR 603 HB1  

 GR 602P HB1 GR 604 HB1 CS 740 100 ST625 100  

 HF 761 100 IPM 652 HB1 FI 751 100 TX 601 HB1  

 MG 645 HB1 MK 716 100 GR 523 HB1 TX 731 HB1  

 
TX 600 HB1 TX 603 HB1 GR 735D 100  

 
  TX 741 HB1 TX 604 HB1   

   TX 761 HB1   

      

August Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm  (MSHFID CA and Online students only) 
Monday August 7 – Friday August 11, 2017 

HF 715 1IN 

 


